04-05-20
Tecnología que salva vidas.
GSA-M278
Descripción
Estaciones
Manuales de
Activación
GSA-M270, GSA-M270P,

Lexan - Red with
white markings
Type Code Factory Set
Operating Voltage 15.2 to 19.95 Vdc (19 Vdc nominal)
Storage and Operating
Environment
Operating Temperature: 32ºF to 120ºF (0ºC to 49ºC)
Storage Temperature: -4ºF to 140ºF (-20ºC to 60ºC) Humidity: 0 to 93%
RH
LED Operation
On-board Green LED - Flashes when polled
On-board Red LED - Flashes w hen in alarm
Compatibility Use With: Signature Loop Controller
Agency Listings UL, ULC, MEA, CSFM, FM
Catalog
Number Description
Ship
Wt. lbs
(kg)
GSA-M270 One Stage Fire Alarm Station,  English Markings
- UL/ULC Listed
1 (0.5)GSA-M270P Two Stage (Presignal) Fire Alarm Station, English Markings
- UL/ULC Listed
GSA-M278 Double Action (One Stage) Fire Alarm Station, English Markings
- UL/ULC Listed
Accessories
270-GLR 20 Glass Rods - for GSA-M270 series  (USA ONLY)
276-GLR 20 Glass Rods - for GSA-M278 series
Tecnología que salva vidas
Especificaciones
Información de pedido
Numero de catálogo GSA-M270 GSA-M270P, GSA-M278
Descripción
Acción única:
Un solo nivel
Utiliza 1 dirección
de módulo
Zinc fundido a presión - Esmalte
rojo con marcas de aluminio
Configuración de fábrica
15,2 a 19,95 Vdc (nominal de 19 Vdc)
Temperatura de operación: 32 °F a 120 °F (0 °C a 49 °C)
Temperatura de almacenamiento: -4 °F a 140 °F (-20 °C a 60 °C)
Humedad: 0 a 93% de humedad relativa (RH)
LED verde incorporado: parpadea durante el sondeo
LED rojo incorporado: parpadea durante la alarma
Compatible con: Controlador de bucle Signature
Lexan - Rojo con